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ANEXOJ

PRORROGA DE PERSONAL TEMPORARIO

PERSONAL ADMINISTRATIVO

NOMBRE

CRUZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONELA
ESPER, GERIK ROMINA
FERNANDEZ HARO, RODRIGO E.
FONZO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA D.
LONGHI, BLANCA ESTELA
MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
SEGURONDO MOYANO CIRES,
GABRIEL

SELVAGGI, MARIA ROSA ELIZABETH
SOTO NEDIR, MIRIAM FERNANDA
VERONELI, PATRICIA BETIANA
VELLIDO ENCINAS, ALFREDO M.
REIFENBERG REARTES, LUCIANA
ISSA NAZR, NOELIA

PRIMUCCI, LUCIANA

DNI
36128620
32412164
36347162
20609680
12407799
25411187

25267471

14101429
36128148
31189031
27974079
38739356
35106910
38215134

PROFESIONALES

NOMBRE DNI

GARCIA, ANA CECILIA 32365014
GARCIA, SILVIA MABEL 20232141
MARTOS, VERONICA SILVIA 23824299
NIEVA, HUGO FERNANDO 16334027
VERA, MARIANA ALEJANDRA 28248158
DOBRUSKIN NANNI, DEBORA 27914750

MAESTRANZA

NOMBRE DNI

LOPEZJVWWAJVIERCEDES 23592730
HjINSEIN, CECILIANVANA 28261229
/ g UIRRE, MARIO RAFAEL 24888128

FECHA DESDE

01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020

01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020

01/01/2020

01/01/2020
01/01/2020

FECHA HASTA
31/12/2020
31/1272020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020

FECHA DESDE FECHA HASTA

31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020

FECHA DESDE FECHA HASTA

31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/1~/2020
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ARAMAYO, KARINA VERONICA
IBARRA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH
MARTINEZ, RENZO ESTEBAN G.
GEREZ, ANDREA ARIELA
FERNANDEZ, JULIAN ARNALDO
MARTINEZ, CRISTIAN RICARDO
HOYOS, GRACIELA INES
DELGADO, JONATHAN EZEQUIEL
LIZARRAGA, YAEL LORENA
LEIVA, ANDRES ABEL

MAGGI, GABRIELA ANDREA
LESSER, ANALIA ELIZABETH
MOYA, LUISA CLEMENCIA
SANCHEZ, SONIA LUISA

VALOR, ELIZABETH MABEL
MENDOZA, YANELA DEL MILAGRO
FLORES, EVA MARIA

ROLDAN, CELIA ANGELICA

LEAL, ZULEMA MAIRA

ORTEGA, EUGENIA MARIA

ES COPIA]
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28902104
23202888
30186328
25218322
29738309
34616670
20127558
41053287
28220338
28260501
23584324
14875922
13149729
13507004
17133626
28261754
25564829
17860032
21970603
18838168

01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
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31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020



